5979
6060
3479
3946
6755
6320
5488
5806
3205
6672
6859
6062
3354
6288
5939
2733
5062
5556
5280
6342
2470
5240
6565
3151
5325
6941
5902
3765
7025
6725
6485
6501
5763
3849
6055
6686
5749
6517
5131
6780
6665
5534

Architects Lapsed as of August, 2015

SARA BUTLER

BLAS LAULOM

LEON LAUVER
LAWRENCE LE PAGE
SCOTT LEE
KATHERINE LEONIDAS
CHARLES LIDDY JR
JOHN LILLYMAN
DAVID LINNER
JAMES LUCKING
KEVIN MAHER
KIMLY MANGUM
DWAYNE MANN
HEIDI MANSEN
JOHN MARRO 11l
DANIEL MC CONAGHY
ALVIN MC CREARY
MICHAEL MC KELVY
MICHAEL MCGOWAN
PATRICK MCGOWAN
DAVID METZGER
DALE MEYER
ARNOLD MIKON
JOHN MIOLOGOS
DAN MITCHELL
TIMOTHY MIZE
WILLIAM NIKSCH
CLAY NIXON
GREGORY NOETH
HAMIDREZA NOUGHANI-MOGHADDAM
WILLIAM O'LEARY
BRIAN OLIVER
ROBERT OWENS IlI
JOHN PASTORE
KAMAL PAUL

HARM PERDOK
JAMES PETERSON
JOHN PHUNG
ANDREW PIASKOWY
MICHAEL PLUTA
BRADYN PODHASKY
RONALD POPE

5516
3214
5064
2067
5196
6197
6567
6611
6222
6415
6273
6614
6816
6231
5646
3972
6612
2228
6104
3645
5184
3644
5769
6913
2502
6541
6512
3327
2837
6620
5391
2757
7003
5279
2571
6538
6837
5617
6549
3061
6449
5857

LLOYD POSITERRY, Il
PERRY POYNER
WILLIAM PRELOGAR, JR.
THOMAS PRENDERGAST
BRADFORD PRESCOTT
JAMES PRITCHETT
SUSAN PRUCHNICKI
CHARLES QUAGLIANA
CRAIG RAFFERTY
WILLIAM RAMROTH JR.
TED REDMOND
PATRICK REHSE
DENNIS REX

JAMES ROBINSON
BENTON RUDOLPH
JOHN RUYS

MICHAEL RYAN
RONALD SAKAHARA
THOMAS SCHIFER
CHRISTOPHER SCHILTZ
JOHN SCHROCK
EDWARD SIIRA
WILLIAM SINDELAR
JAMES SINGELTARY
DONALD SMITH
JAMES SMITH

NEIL SOMMERS
RONALD SORCE

JOHN STAUB

JEANNE STERNER
SCOTT STIRTON
KENNETH STOCK
BENJAMIN STONE
JOHN STRACHOTA
NEIL STRACK

ROGER SWANSON
PETER SWINGLE
FRANK TALBERT
SCOTT THOMPSON
RICHARD TOMLINSON I
THOMAS TRISTANO
TED TROUT



Architects Lapsed as of August, 2015

5580 DAVID TURNER

6724 JACOB UNZICKER
2774  STEVEN USHER

5703 STEPHEN VIGUERIE
1764 JEFFREY VOORHEES
5026 GREGORY WARD
5369 STANLEY WEISBROD
3919 JAMES WHITE

3153 TIMOTHY WHITTEN
6150 WARREN WIDAWSKY
6269 MICHAEL WILSON
5786 CHARLES WOMACK
3396 RICHARD WOODS
3428 DENNIS WOODY
6646 GREGORY WRIGHT
1658 H MICHAEL YOUNGMAN
6698 ZABIL ZAHRAH

5996 MING ZHANG



